
 

10h:40
 Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Calle Puesto Marca

60 ml ARNÁS FERREIRA, CLARA 22/07/2012 3001 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 1 4 1 9.1
60 ml ARGUDO MORALES, JORGE 11/01/2012 3006 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 3 2 9.5
60 ml SORIANO SANCHEZ, MARTINA 21/12/2011 4310 COLEGIO ARGOS AF F 1 8 3 10.1
60 ml BAS CORACHÁN, VICTORIA 01/07/2012 3009 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 1 6 4 10.2
60 ml BARRAFÓN REVUELTA, LAURA 21/08/2012 3008 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 1 5 5 10.5
60 ml Bataller Martinez, Silvia 10/11/2012 3928 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 7 6 11.5
60 ml Aparicio Martínez Marina 15/04/2012 4373 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 2 NP
60 ml BEAUS SORIANO, MARÍA 27/02/2012 3014 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 2 1 9.3
60 ml ESPINÓS GARCÍA, DIEGO 24/09/2012 3018 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 6 2 11.0
60 ml Cubel Rodriguez Ian 18-07-2012 4111 EMID VALENCIA AM M 2 4 3 11.3
60 ml LÓPEZ CASINOS, MARTA 08/11/2012 3032 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 7 4 11.6
60 ml Chacho Martos Lucia 27/01/2012 4112 EMID VALENCIA AF F 2 3 NP
60 ml Cuéllar Gracia, Leo 29/09/2012 3931 EMID VALENCIA AM M 2 5 NP
60 ml MARCO ADAM ELISA 2012 3814 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 3 3 1 9.2
60 ml ORTÍZ COMES, TRISTÁN 03/03/2012 3039 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 3 5 2 9.4
60 ml REPOLLÉS CAMPILLOS, LEA VALESKA 05/06/2012 3028 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 3 7 3 9.6
60 ml MARTINEZ RONCERO, MARC 2012 4178 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M 3 4 4 10.0
60 ml Pardo Anguix, Irene 03-02-2012 3945 EMID VALENCIA AF F 3 6 5 10.8
60 ml LUCAS GÓMEZ, MARIO 25/10/2012 3022 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 3 2 6 10.8
60 ml SENENT HERRERO, MARTÍN 04/03/2012 3025 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 4 3 1 9.2
60 ml SEOANE LOPEZ, GUADALUPE 2011 4169 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AF F 4 4 2 10.0
60 ml CARDENAS RANGEL, ALICIA 2012 4127 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 4 1 3 10.1
60 ml TÓRTOLA ÁLVAREZ, MARTINA 21/07/2012 3030 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 4 5 4 10.4
60 ml SÁNCHEZ CHINESTA, NURIA 25/06/2012 3630 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 4 2 5 10.9
60 ml Villar Llacer Berta 23/06/2012 3940 EMID VALENCIA AF F 4 6 NP

 60 ml MORENO CASTILLO, MATIAS 08/12/2011 4308 COLEGIO ARGOS AM M 4 7 NP
11h:50

 Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Puesto Marca
1000 ml PEREZ FERRI IKER 2011 3811 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M 1 1 3.32.0
1000 ml BERNAL MACHADO SALETTE 2012 3810 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 2 3.36.0
1000 ml PEREZ MERCHAN, FERNANDO 2013 4249 C.A LA RABOSA AM M 1 3 3.44.2
1000 ml BERTOMEU MARTÍNEZ, MARC 20/11/2012 3016 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 4 4.08.4
1000 ml ATIENZA CODOÑER DANIEL 2012 3813 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M 1 NP
1000 ml CHILLARÓN SANJUÁN, ALEX 12/01/2012 3017 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 NP

11h:20
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Puesto Marca
500 ml PEREZ FERRI IRENE 2011 3786 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 1 1.38.5
500 ml Company Torcal, Alícia 24-06-2012 3939 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 2 1.43.5
500 ml BALLESTER VERONESSE RAMON 2012 3812 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M 1 3 1.45.3
500 ml ARTAL PUEBLA, OSCAR 17/08/2012 3002 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 4 1.48.4
500 ml CZÉGENI, BENDEGÚZ ÁRPÁD 11/05/2012 3005 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 5 1.50.3
500 ml NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ SANTI 2012 4341 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M 1 6 1.52.9
500 ml AMAZEME GOODSPLAN 2012 3815 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 NP
500 ml Cañete Villar, Maria 18-02-2012 3943 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 NP
500 ml Escuder Garrido Sergio 29-08-2012 3935 EMID VALENCIA AM M 1 NP  
500 ml FERRER MECHÓ, ALBA 05/03/2012 3020 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 1 NP
500 ml VIVES CHIRIVELLA, MARCOS 18/07/2012 3037 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 NP

10h:00
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Calle Puesto Marca
60 mv JACQUELINE CORRAL, LUIS 14/11/2012 3021 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 7 1 12.7
60 mv FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA, MARC 10/12/2012 3012 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 3 2 13.6
60 mv BUEDO DAHM, BENJAMÍN 14/10/2012 3003 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 1 2 3 13.9
60 mv GALLEGO SALAS, ROCIO 2012 4134 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AF F 1 4 4 15.4
60 mv GIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, ANA 14/05/2012 3011 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 1 5 5 15.5
60 mv SORIANO SANCHEZ, MARTINA 21/12/2011 4310 COLEGIO ARGOS AF F 1 1 NP
60 mv INIESTA BALLESTER, AITANA 15/07/2012 4198 CA SPRINT MONCADA AF F 1 6 NP
60 mv PALACIOS LÓPEZ, CRISTINA 26/06/2012 3497 CA SPRINT MONCADA AF F 2 6 1 11.5
60 mv MORERA FERRER, ALEJANDRA 14/04/2012 3499 CA SPRINT MONCADA AF F 2 4 2 12.3
60 mv PARDO HURTADO, DANIEL 2012 4157 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M 2 7 3 12.7
60 mv MARTINEZ RONCERO, MARC 2012 4178 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M 2 3 4 13.5
60 mv OJEDA MAHÍQUES, JOAN 01/11/2012 3034 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 5 5 13.5
60 mv LOZANO ROJO, AINARA 17/07/2012 3706 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS AF F 2 2 NP
60 mv PEREZ MERCHAN, FERNANDO 2013 4249 C.A LA RABOSA AM M 3 2 NP
60 mv Piquero Llorens, Hugo 15-07-2012 3936 EMID VALENCIA AM M 3 3 1 11.9
60 mv Richart Parreño, Marcos 16-09-2012 3934 EMID VALENCIA AM M 3 4 3 12.1
60 mv SABATER TAMARIT, PAULA VICTORIA 28/06/2012 3704 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS AF F 3 5 NP
60 mv SEOANE LOPEZ, GUADALUPE 2011 4169 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AF F 3 6 2 12.0
60 mv VILLAR SANCHEZ OLIVIA 2012 3818 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 3 7 4 12.4

11h:00
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Calle Puesto Marca
50 ml DE MANUEL SORIANO, MARTÍN 19/03/2014 3056 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 5 1 9.4
50 ml ANDREU MÁS, MARTÍN 05/04/2014 4280 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 2 2 9.7
50 ml Espinosa Garcia,  Marcos 10/09/2014 3905 EMID VALENCIA BM M 1 7 3 10.2
50 ml ÁLVAREZ TORRES, DIEGO 2014 4120 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 1 4 10.8
50 ml DEGANO, NICOLAS 02/07/2013 3852 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 1 6 5 11.0
50 ml CERVERA SEVERICHA, JUNE 15/06/2014 3052 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 1 4 6 11.2
50 ml BARBA PRIETO, IVÁN 2014 4123 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 3 NP
50 ml Guerrero Vega, Adrián 11-08-2014 4222 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 5 1 8.6
50 ml FERREIRA, DAVID ROMÁN 30/01/2013 3062 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 2 2 2 8.7
50 ml Garrido Anguix Carla 12-05-2014 3910 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 4 3 9.3
50 ml HERNAIZ DELTORO, DAVID 2014 4144 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 2 6 4 9.6
50 ml FALCÓ GIL, LUCÍA 08/05/2014 3067 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 2 1 5 10.9
50 ml HERRERA RENDON, ANDRES 2013 4147 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 2 7 6 11.0
50 ml Garcia Vicente, Eduardo 01-08-2013 4312 COLEGIO ARGOS BM M 2 3 NP
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50 ml MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALICIA 02/12/2013 3087 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 5 1 8.8
50 ml Ndubuka_okoroafor Elliot Onyebuchi 11-11-2014 3900 EMID VALENCIA BM M 3 7 2 9.0
50 ml MARTÍNEZ BÁGUENA, ALEJANDRA 06/04/2014 3078 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 4 3 9.1
50 ml Mor Silla, José 14/11/2014 3899 EMID VALENCIA BM M 3 6 4 9.2
50 ml MARCO PÉREZ, IRENE 02/04/2014 3076 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 3 5 9.4
50 ml MAI TORMO, LUCA 25/12/2014 3074 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2 6 9.8
50 ml MADELLA DE HARO, LUCA 22/10/2013 4297 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 3 1 NP
50 ml PERALES CÉSAR, MARC 17/01/2013 3082 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 4 6 1 8.8
50 ml NETTER, ÁLVARO 25/11/2014 3092 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 4 2 2 9.0
50 ml NEDING, VENDELA 25/05/2014 3702 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BF F 4 1 3 9.4
50 ml PARDO HURTADO, ADRIAN 2014 4158 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 4 4 4 9.6
50 ml ORTEGA GALLARDO, FRAN 10/08/2014 3696 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 4 3 5 10.0
50 ml PEÑA PÉREZ, ÁNGEL 2013 4160 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 4 5 6 10.2
50 ml Pérez García Elena 03-01-2014 4313 COLEGIO ARGOS BF F 4 7 6 10.2
50 ml RODRIGO RONCERO, DALIA 2013 4165 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 5 5 1 9.0
50 ml SALAZAR SÁIZ, LAURA 03/01/2013 3085 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 5 6 2 9.1
50 ml SALDIVARS RAMIRESS, OKANTOMI 19/12/2014 3099 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 5 7 3 9.9
50 ml PISCEVA, ALISA 28/09/2014 3095 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 5 1 4 9.9
50 ml QUIÑONERO MORENO, NUBIA 28/12/2014 3096 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 5 3 5 10.5
50 ml PUTOI, IANIS STEFAN 21/11/2014 3621 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 5 2 NP
50 ml REPOLLÉS CAMPILLOS, NINA VALESKA 27/06/2014 3097 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 5 4 NP
50 ml SANCHÍS DÍAZ, VEGA 14/01/2013 3101 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 6 4 1 8.2
50 ml SANCHIS CRESPO, LARA 08/07/2013 3689 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BF F 6 3 2 8.5
50 ml SALVADOR YUSTE, DANIEL 2013 4177 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 6 2 3 9.2
50 ml TÓRTOLA ÁLVAREZ, ADRIANA 14/10/2014 3104 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 6 6 4 9.4
50 ml VALVERDE OSORIO, CIRA VALENTINA 20/03/2014 4009 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 6 7 5 9.5
50 ml Triviño lopez, Brandon 09/06/2014 4314 EMID VALENCIA BM M 6 1 NP
50 ml Sanz Robles Jesús 13/02/2014 3914 EMID VALENCIA BM M 6 5 NP
50 ml MUÑOZ GARCIA, HUGO 24/03/2014 3913 EMID VALENCIA BM M 7 1 1 8.3
50 ml VIALLÓN MARTÍNEZ, LUCA 19/01/2014 3106 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 7 2 2 8.4
50 ml WALDNER DI TOMMASO, ROMÁN ISAAC 08/11/2014 3109 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 7 4 3 9.2
50 ml Vila Gamez Alejandro 22-05-2013 4225 EMID VALENCIA BM M 7 3 4 9.7
50 ml ZAMORANO PÉREZ, JÚLIA 2013 4175 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 7 5 5 10.3
50 ml ZOLLINGER WAX, ERIC 2014 4176 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 7 6 6 11.0
50 ml CARDENAS RANGEL, ALICIA 2012 4127 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 7 7 NP

11h:40
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Puesto Marca
500 ml AMAZEME GOODLUZK.C. 2013 3800 S.D. CORRECAMINOS BM M 1 1 1.42.2
500 ml VIVES CHIRIVELLA, AITANA 05/07/2013 3108 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 1 2 1.45.9
500 ml DE VITORIA BERTOLÍN, ROMÁN 21/03/2014 3057 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 3 1.46.8
500 ml MANRUBIA GONZÁLEZ, ÁLVARO 04/03/2013 3075 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 4 1.47.3
500 ml CAZALLA LLOPIS, ROBERTO 20/11/2013 4103 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 1 5 1.47.7
500 ml ÁLVAREZ PELLICER, MARC 14/01/2013 3048 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 6 1.48.3
500 ml DOMÍNGUEZ TORQUEMADA, BLANCA 05/05/2014 3059 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 1 7 2.02.9
500 ml MUÑOZ CUALLADO, ÁLVARO 17/06/2013 3084 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 8 2.18.2
500 ml García-Ramos García, Guillermo 08-01-2013 3924 EMID VALENCIA BM M 1 NP

12h:00
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Puesto Marca
1000 ml FRANCO  VICO, PAU 27/03/2013 3626 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 1 3.56.2
1000 ml IBÁÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ALEIX 23/07/2013 3071 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 2 3.57.3
1000 ml SANZ GARCÍA, MARTÍN 26/10/2013 3877 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 3 4.11.9
1000 ml FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, IGNACIO 29/11/2013 3692 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 1 4 4.15.6
1000 ml ALBA MORENO, ANNE 20/01/2014 3046 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 1 5 4.41.8
1000 ml GARCÍA DURÁN, KENZO 05/02/2014 3069 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 1 NP

10h:20
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Serie Calle Puesto Marca
50 mv BOTELLA LÓPEZ, SARA 11/04/2013 3498 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 5 1 11.2
50 mv BONILLA TORRES, JUNE 26/03/2013 3043 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 1 4 2 11.4
50 mv CAMPOS TOMAS, JOEL 2014 4124 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 7 3 11.8
50 mv CADENAS GINER, GRETEL 30/09/2014 3492 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 6 4 13.4
50 mv Bernet Coll,  Ivan 31-10-2014 3901 EMID VALENCIA BM M 1 2 NP
50 mv BOIX PONS, MARTÍN 28/01/2014 3490 CA SPRINT MONCADA BM M 1 3 NP
50 mv GIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LAIA 21/06/2013 3063 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 2 6 1 12.0
50 mv GARRIDO MITJANAS, ZEIAN 03/12/2013 3066 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 2 5 2 12.2
50 mv CASANOVA MARTÍNEZ, MIQUEL 11/04/2013 3044 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 2 2 3 12.3
50 mv CASTELLÓ LLUESMA, VALENTINA 05/10/2013 3488 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 2 3 4 13.0
50 mv García Cruz Lucía 12-03-2014 4366 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 4 4 13.0
50 mv Ginés Martín Sacristán, Clara 03-03-2013 3921 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 7 NP
50 mv JORDÁ ALFONSO, MARÍA 08/02/2014 3072 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 3 1 11.6
50 mv León Ramírez, Júlia 31-07-2013 3916 EMID VALENCIA BF F 3 4 2 11.8
50 mv LLORENS MUSTIELES PAULA 2014 3804 S.D. CORRECAMINOS BF F 3 5 3 13.0
50 mv GONZÁLEZ MORENO, NÚRIA 21/02/2014 3500 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 3 2 NP
50 mv MARCUS, FREYA 24/01/2013 3513 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 3 6 NP
50 mv MARCUS, VICKY 14/10/2014 3489 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 3 7 NP
50 mv Martínez Agusti Jose 31-03-2013 3919 EMID VALENCIA BM M 4 2 1 10.6
50 mv MIRALLES MALQUÍN, SERGIO 26/08/2013 3089 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 4 5 2 11.2
50 mv MBAYE GUEYE, MARETOU 20/10/2014 3622 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 4 4 3 13.5
50 mv MARTÍNEZ MARTÍ, NIEVES 06/08/2014 3491 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 4 3 4 14.6
50 mv MONTESINOS VALERO, VICENTE 13/09/2013 3459 CA SPRINT MONCADA BM M 4 6 NP
50 mv Muñoz Murgui, Javier 17-01-2013 4113 EMID VALENCIA BM M 5 2 1 10.4
50 mv NAOUAR MORJANE, DANIA 01/04/2013 3081 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 5 3 2 11.2
50 mv Ruiz de Eguílaz Moret, Daniel 24-10-2014 4221 EMID VALENCIA BM M 5 6 3 12.0
50 mv PINAZO MORA, LAIA JINGYUAN 20/05/2014 3094 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 5 5 4 12.3
50 mv OJEDA MAHÍQUES, HÉCTOR 11/06/2014 3093 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 5 4 5 12.5
50 mv FERRE ZANÓN, LAURA 16/09/2013 3061 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 6 6 1 10.2
50 mv TARIN CEBELLAN MARTA 2014 4251 S.D. CORRECAMINOS BF F 6 5 2 12.2
50 mv SEOANE LOPEZ, JOSEFINA 2014 4170 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 6 4 3 12.4
50 mv SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, AITANA 07/01/2014 3100 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 6 2 NP
50 mv SANCHO CASANOVA, SANTIAGO 07/03/2013 3460 CA SPRINT MONCADA BM M 6 3 NP
50 mv Rosa Gimenez, Noel 03/11/2014 4363 EMID VALENCIA BM M 6 7 NP
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11h:20 FOSO 2
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto

LONGITUD PEREZ FERRI IKER 2011 3811 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M 1 3.70 3.75 3.80 4.00 4.00 1
LONGITUD MORERA FERRER, ALEJANDRA 14/04/2012 3499 CA SPRINT MONCADA AF F 1 3.70 3.65 3.70 3.92 3.92 2
LONGITUD PALACIOS LÓPEZ, CRISTINA 26/06/2012 3497 CA SPRINT MONCADA AF F 1 3.50 3.55 3.42 3.80 3.80 3
LONGITUD Piquero Llorens, Hugo 15-07-2012 3936 EMID VALENCIA AM M 1 3.00 3.35 3.72 3.60 3.72 4
LONGITUD SORIANO SANCHEZ, MARTINA 21/12/2011 4310 COLEGIO ARGOS AF F 1 3.20 3.45 3.55 3.10 3.55 5
LONGITUD VILLAR SANCHEZ OLIVIA 2012 3818 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 3.20 3.50 2.80 3.28 3.50 6
LONGITUD BERNAL MACHADO SALETTE 2012 3810 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 3.40 3.35 3.10 3.42 3.42 7
LONGITUD MARCO ADAM ELISA 2012 3814 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 3.35 3.20 3.07 3.42 3.42 8
LONGITUD Pardo Anguix, Irene 03-02-2012 3945 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 3.10 3.40 3.35 3.20 3.40 9
LONGITUD Richart Parreño, Marcos 16-09-2012 3934 EMID VALENCIA AM M 1 2.85 2.65 2.80 3.40 3.40 10
LONGITUD INIESTA BALLESTER, AITANA 15/07/2012 4198 CA SPRINT MONCADA AF F 1 3.00 3.20 2.70 3.35 3.35 11
LONGITUD Bataller Martinez, Silvia 10/11/2012 3928 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 2.85 2.85 2.70 3.20 3.20 12
LONGITUD Company Torcal, Alícia 24-06-2012 3939 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 2.88 2.80 2.55 2.95 2.95 13
LONGITUD Aparicio Martínez Marina 15/04/2012 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1  NP
LONGITUD Cañete Villar, Maria 18-02-2012 3943 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 NP
LONGITUD Chacho Martos Lucia 27/01/2012 4112 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 NP
LONGITUD Cubel Rodriguez Ian 18-07-2012 4111 EMID VALENCIA AM M 1 NP
LONGITUD Escuder Garrido Sergio 29-08-2012 3935 EMID VALENCIA AM M 1 NP
LONGITUD Villar Llacer Berta 23/06/2012 3940 EMID VALENCIA AF F 1 NP
LONGITUD AMAZEME GOODSPLAN 2012 3815 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF F 1 NP
LONGITUD ATIENZA CODOÑER DANIEL 2012 3813 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M 1 NP

11h:50 FOSO 1
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto

LONGITUD ARNÁS FERREIRA, CLARA 22/07/2012 3001 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 3.75 3.85 3.94 4.10 4.10 1
LONGITUD ORTÍZ COMES, TRISTÁN 03/03/2012 3039 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 2.90 3.08 3.30 3.51 3.51 2
LONGITUD BEAUS SORIANO, MARÍA 27/02/2012 3014 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 3.17 2.85 3.14 3.03 3.17 3
LONGITUD FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA, MARC 10/12/2012 3012 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 3.00 3.02 2.90 3.12 3.12 4
LONGITUD PARDO HURTADO, DANIEL 2012 4157 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M 2 2.78 2.48 2.84 3.09 3.09 5
LONGITUD LUCAS GÓMEZ, MARIO 25/10/2012 3022 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 2.85 2.87 2.82 3.07 3.07 6
LONGITUD BARRAFÓN REVUELTA, LAURA 21/08/2012 3008 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 3.02 3.06 X X 3.06 7
LONGITUD ALMIÑANA ABAD, ALVARO 2011 4119 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M 2 2.72 2.82 2.61 2.92 2.92 8
LONGITUD TÓRTOLA ÁLVAREZ, MARTINA 21/07/2012 3030 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 2.81 2.15 2.80 2.90 2.90 9
LONGITUD GALLEGO SALAS, ROCIO 2012 4134 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AF F 2 X 2.59 2.85 X 2.85 10
LONGITUD BAS CORACHÁN, VICTORIA 01/07/2012 3009 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 2.85 2.47 2.82 2.81 2.85 11
LONGITUD LÓPEZ CASINOS, MARTA 08/11/2012 3032 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 2.50 2.31 2.25 2.72 2.72 12
LONGITUD SÁNCHEZ PALANCA, ULISES 2012 4168 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M 2 2.67 2.28 2.63 2.41 2.67 13
LONGITUD BERTOMEU MARTÍNEZ, MARC 20/11/2012 3016 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 2.67 2.63 2.59 2.28 2.67 14
LONGITUD ARTAL PUEBLA, OSCAR 17/08/2012 3002 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 2.65 X 2.58 2.43 2.65 15
LONGITUD CARDENAS RANGEL, ALICIA 2012 4127 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 2 X X 2.45 2.41 2.45 16
LONGITUD LOZANO ROJO, AINARA 17/07/2012 3706 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS AF F 2  NP
LONGITUD FERRER MECHÓ, ALBA 05/03/2012 3020 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F 2 NP
LONGITUD VIVES CHIRIVELLA, MARCOS 18/07/2012 3037 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M 2 NP

11h:20
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto
PESO CZÉGENI, BENDEGÚZ ÁRPÁD 11/05/2012 3005 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M Unico 5.91 5.08 X 3.39 5.91 1
PESO JACQUELINE CORRAL, LUIS 14/11/2012 3021 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M Unico 3.69 5.50 5.33 5.84 5.84 2
PESO NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ SANTI 2012 4341 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM M Unico 5.21 4.97 5.72 5.28 5.72 3
PESO ESPINÓS GARCÍA, DIEGO 24/09/2012 3018 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M Unico 5.58 5.57 X 5.29 5.58 4
PESO MORENO CASTILLO, MATIAS 08/12/2011 4308 COLEGIO ARGOS AM M Unico 5.45 3.75 4.91 4.38 5.45 5
PESO OJEDA MAHÍQUES, JOAN 01/11/2012 3034 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M Unico 4.22 4.28 5.30 5.17 5.30 6
PESO CHILLARÓN SANJUÁN, ALEX 12/01/2012 3017 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM M Unico 4.96 X X 5.25 5.25 7
PESO SÁNCHEZ PALANCA, ULISES 2012 4168 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM M Unico 3.71 4.45 X 4.33 4.45 8
PESO SÁNCHEZ CHINESTA, NURIA 25/06/2012 3630 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F Unico 3.62 4.01 4.37 4.35 4.37 9
PESO GIMÉNEZ CARRIÓN, ANA 14/05/2012 3011 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F Unico 3.11 3.41 4.22 3.83 4.22 10
PESO PERALES PEDRERO, NOA 18/12/2012 3027 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF F Unico X _ _ _ X
PESO SABATER TAMARIT, PAULA VICTORIA 28/06/2012 3704 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS AF F Unico  NP
PESO Cuéllar Gracia, Leo 29/09/2012 3931 EMID VALENCIA AM M Unico NP
PESO SORIANO SANCHEZ, MARTINA 21/12/2011 4310 COLEGIO ARGOS AF F Unico NP

10h:00 FOSO 1
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto

LONGITUD BOTELLA LÓPEZ, SARA 11/04/2013 3498 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 2.68 2.97 3.10 3.07 3.10 1
LONGITUD CASTELLÓ LLUESMA, VALENTINA 05/10/2013 3488 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 2.60 2.20 X 3.04 3.04 2
LONGITUD SALVADOR YUSTE, DANIEL 2013 4177 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 2.82 2.90 2.84 2.95 2.95 3
LONGITUD HERNAIZ DELTORO, DAVID 2014 4144 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 2.61 2.38 2.48 2.67 2.67 4
LONGITUD MARTÍNEZ MARTÍ, NIEVES 06/08/2014 3491 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 2.25 2.07 2.58 2.10 2.58 5
LONGITUD RODRIGO RONCERO, DALIA 2013 4165 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 1 2.30 2.30 2.57 2.40 2.57 6
LONGITUD CADENAS GINER, GRETEL 30/09/2014 3492 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 2.32 2.35 2.50 2.02 2.50 7
LONGITUD ZAMORANO PÉREZ, JÚLIA 2013 4175 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 1 2.47 2.43 2.34 2.50 2.50 8
LONGITUD SEOANE LOPEZ, JOSEFINA 2014 4170 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 1 2.46 2.38 2.10 2.10 2.46 9
LONGITUD PARDO HURTADO, ADRIAN 2014 4158 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 2.18 2.08 2.03 2.35 2.35 10
LONGITUD ZOLLINGER WAX, ERIC 2014 4176 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 1.85 X 1.85 1.93 1.93 11
LONGITUD HERRERA RENDON, ANDRES 2013 4147 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 X X X 1.70 1.70 12
LONGITUD BOIX PONS, MARTÍN 28/01/2014 3490 CA SPRINT MONCADA BM M 1 NP
LONGITUD GONZÁLEZ MORENO, NÚRIA 21/02/2014 3500 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 NP
LONGITUD MARCUS, FREYA 24/01/2013 3513 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 NP
LONGITUD MARCUS, VICKY 14/10/2014 3489 CA SPRINT MONCADA BF F 1 NP
LONGITUD MONTESINOS VALERO, VICENTE 13/09/2013 3459 CA SPRINT MONCADA BM M 1 NP
LONGITUD SANCHO CASANOVA, SANTIAGO 07/03/2013 3460 CA SPRINT MONCADA BM M 1 NP
LONGITUD BARBA PRIETO, IVÁN 2014 4123 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M 1 NP
LONGITUD CARDENAS RANGEL, ALICIA 2012 4127 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BF F 1 NP

10h:25 FOSO 2
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto

LONGITUD NEDING, VENDELA 25/05/2014 3702 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BF F 2 3.08 3.70 2.70 3.10 3.70 1
LONGITUD Martínez Agusti Jose 31-03-2013 3919 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 2.90 3.00 3.40 3.60 3.60 2
LONGITUD FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, IGNACIO 29/11/2013 3692 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 2 3.20 2.75 3.00 3.20 3.20 3
LONGITUD Garrido Anguix Carla 12-05-2014 3910 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 2.20 2.30 2.50 3.20 3.20 4
LONGITUD MUÑOZ GARCIA, HUGO 24/03/2014 3913 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 2.50 2.80 2.80 3.10 3.10 5
LONGITUD SANCHIS CRESPO, LARA 08/07/2013 3689 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BF F 2 2.45 2.80 3.10 2.30 3.10 6
LONGITUD Guerrero Vega, Adrián 11-08-2014 4222 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 2.75 2.40 3.00 _ 3.00 7
LONGITUD Ruiz de Eguílaz Moret, Daniel 24-10-2014 4221 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 2.80 2.80 2.70 2.95 2.95 8
LONGITUD AMAZEME GOODLUZK.C. 2013 3800 S.D. CORRECAMINOS BM M 2 2.90 2.60 X 2.28 2.90 9
LONGITUD Pérez García Elena 03-01-2014 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 2.15 2.40 2.40 2.68 2.68 10
LONGITUD Mor Silla, José 14/11/2014 3899 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 2.20 2.50 2.60 2.60 2.60 11
LONGITUD ORTEGA GALLARDO, FRAN 10/08/2014 3696 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 2 2.40 2.50 2.50 2.30 2.50 12
LONGITUD Espinosa Garcia,  Marcos 10/09/2014 3905 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 2.40 2.10 1.90 2.40 2.40 13
LONGITUD LLORENS MUSTIELES PAULA 2014 3804 S.D. CORRECAMINOS BF F 2 2.00 2.00 2.20 2.30 2.30 14
LONGITUD García Cruz Lucía 12-03-2014 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 2.28 2.10 2.10 2.22 2.28 15
LONGITUD TARIN CEBELLAN MARTA 2014 4251 S.D. CORRECAMINOS BF F 2 1.73 1.90 1.90 2.07 2.07 16
LONGITUD DEGANO, NICOLAS 02/07/2013 3852 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 2 1.70 1.70 1.70 2.00 2.00 17
LONGITUD MADELLA DE HARO, LUCA 22/10/2013 4297 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM M 2 NP
LONGITUD Bernet Coll,  Ivan 31-10-2014 3901 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 NP
LONGITUD García-Ramos García, Guillermo 08-01-2013 3924 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 NP
LONGITUD Ginés Martín Sacristán, Clara 03-03-2013 3921 EMID VALENCIA BF F 2 NP
LONGITUD Rosa Gimenez, Noel 03/11/2014  EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 NP
LONGITUD Sanz Robles Jesús 13/02/2014 3914 EMID VALENCIA BM M 2 NP



10h:50 FOSO 1
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto

LONGITUD PERALES CÉSAR, MARC 17/01/2013 3082 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 3.70 3.70 3.77 3.70 3.77 1
LONGITUD FRANCO  VICO, PAU 27/03/2013 3626 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 3.50 3.27 3.17 3.35 3.50 2
LONGITUD ÁLVAREZ PELLICER, MARC 14/01/2013 3048 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.30 3.00 3.04 3.15 3.15 3
LONGITUD IBÁÑEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ALEIX 23/07/2013 3071 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.90 3.03 3.15 3.10 3.15 4
LONGITUD VIVES CHIRIVELLA, AITANA 05/07/2013 3108 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 3.08 3.04 3.08 _ 3.08 5
LONGITUD MARTÍNEZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALICIA 02/12/2013 3087 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.90 2.75 2.88 2.70 2.90 6
LONGITUD SALAZAR SÁIZ, LAURA 03/01/2013 3085 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.75 2.90 2.73 2.80 2.90 7
LONGITUD MANRUBIA GONZÁLEZ, ÁLVARO 04/03/2013 3075 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.85 2.84 X 2.70 2.85 8
LONGITUD MARTÍNEZ BÁGUENA, ALEJANDRA 06/04/2014 3078 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.80 _ _ _ 2.80 9
LONGITUD NAOUAR MORJANE, DANIA 01/04/2013 3081 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.50 2.70 2.30 2.80 2.80 10
LONGITUD BONILLA TORRES, JUNE 26/03/2013 3043 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 3.15 2.75 2.28 2.65 2.75 11
LONGITUD DE MANUEL SORIANO, MARTÍN 19/03/2014 3056 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.75 2.74 2.63 2.60 2.75 12
LONGITUD ALBA MORENO, ANNE 20/01/2014 3046 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.70 2.57 2.62 2.40 2.70 13
LONGITUD SANZ GARCÍA, MARTÍN 26/10/2013 3877 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.40 2.57 X 2.28 2.57 14
LONGITUD JORDÁ ALFONSO, MARÍA 08/02/2014 3072 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.54 X 2.35 2.30 2.54 15
LONGITUD TÓRTOLA ÁLVAREZ, ADRIANA 14/10/2014 3104 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.40 2.12 2.52 2.40 2.52 16
LONGITUD SALDIVARS RAMIRESS, OKANTOMI 19/12/2014 3099 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.47 _ _ _ 2.47 17
LONGITUD DOMÍNGUEZ TORQUEMADA, BLANCA 05/05/2014 3059 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 X 2.28 2.43 2.35 2.43 18
LONGITUD MBAYE GUEYE, MARETOU 20/10/2014 3622 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 X 2.40 2.38 2.27 2.40 19
LONGITUD PISCEVA, ALISA 28/09/2014 3095 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.28 _ 2.00 2.40 2.40 20
LONGITUD MAI TORMO, LUCA 25/12/2014 3074 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 2.35 _ _ _ 2.35 21
LONGITUD MARCO PÉREZ, IRENE 02/04/2014 3076 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 2.30 _ _ _ 2.30 22
LONGITUD VALVERDE OSORIO, CIRA VALENTINA 20/03/2014 4009 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 X X _ X X
LONGITUD PUTOI, IANIS STEFAN 21/11/2014 3621 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M 3 NP
LONGITUD SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, AITANA 07/01/2014 3100 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F 3 NP

10h:00
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre F/N Licencia Club Cat Sex Grupo 1 2 3 4 Marca Puesto
PESO GIMÉNEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LAIA 21/06/2013 3063 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F Unico 5.84 5.74 5.35 5.56 5.74 1
PESO GARRIDO MITJANAS, ZEIAN 03/12/2013 3066 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M Unico 5.72 5.51 5.70 5.40 5.72 2
PESO FERREIRA, DAVID ROMÁN 30/01/2013 3062 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M Unico 5.33 5.52 5.40 X 5.52 3
PESO WALDNER DI TOMMASO, ROMÁN ISAAC 08/11/2014 3109 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M Unico 3.33 4.66 4.27 3.84 4.66 4
PESO PEÑA PÉREZ, ÁNGEL 2013 4160 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M Unico 4.63 3.15 3.39 X 4.63 5
PESO Vila Gamez Alejandro 22-05-2013 4225 EMID VALENCIA BM M Unico 4.45 4.20 3.43 4.53 4.53 6
PESO VIALLÓN MARTÍNEZ, LUCA 19/01/2014 3106 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M Unico X X X 3.87 3.87 7
PESO Ndubuka_okoroafor Elliot Onyebuchi 11-11-2014 3900 EMID VALENCIA BM M Unico X X 3.43 X 3.43 8
PESO OJEDA MAHÍQUES, HÉCTOR 11/06/2014 3093 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M Unico 3.35 X 2.65 2.71 3.35 9
PESO ÁLVAREZ TORRES, DIEGO 2014 4120 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM M Unico 2.68 2.70 3.18 X 3.18 10
PESO MUÑOZ CUALLADO, ÁLVARO 17/06/2013 3084 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM M Unico X 2.75 2.80 2.66 2.80 11
PESO QUIÑONERO MORENO, NUBIA 28/12/2014 3096 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF F Unico X 2.05 2.55 2.52 2.55 12



Prueba Apellidos, Nombre Licencia Club Cat 0.82 0.88 0.94 1.00 1.05 1.08 1.11 1.14 1.17 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 Marca Puesto
ALTURA SENENT HERRERO, MARTÍN 3025 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM O XO O O O O O O O O XXO XO XO XXX 1.29 1
ALTURA ARGUDO MORALES, JORGE 3006 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM O O O O XO O O XO XXX 1.14 2
ALTURA REPOLLÉS CAMPILLOS, LEA VALESKA 3028 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AF O O O O O XXX 1.05 3
ALTURA PEREZ FERRI IRENE 3786 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AF O XO O O O XXX 1.05 4
ALTURA BUEDO DAHM, BENJAMÍN 3003 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO AM O O O O XO XXX 1.05 5
ALTURA BALLESTER VERONESSE RAMON 3812 S.D. CORRECAMINOS AM O XO XO XXX 0.94 6
ALTURA ALMIÑANA ABAD, ALVARO 4119 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR AM  NP

11h.20
Prueba Apellidos, Nombre Licencia Club Cat 0.82 0.88 0.94 1.00 1.05 1.08 1.11 Marca Puesto  
ALTURA CAZALLA LLOPIS, ROBERTO 4103 C.A. POBLATS MARITIMS BM O O O O O XO XXX 1.08 1
ALTURA Muñoz Murgui, Javier 4113 EMID VALENCIA BM XO O O XO XXO XXX 1.05 2
ALTURA SANCHÍS DÍAZ, VEGA 3101 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF O O O XO XXX 1.00 3
ALTURA FERRE ZANÓN, LAURA 3061 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF O O XO XXX 0.94 4
ALTURA DE VITORIA BERTOLÍN, ROMÁN 3057 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM O X- XO XXX 0.94 5
ALTURA CASANOVA MARTÍNEZ, MIQUEL 3044 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM O O XXX 0.88 6
ALTURA León Ramírez, Júlia 3916 EMID VALENCIA BF O XO XXX 0.88 7
ALTURA NETTER, ÁLVARO 3092 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM O XO XXX 0.88 7
ALTURA MIRALLES MALQUÍN, SERGIO 3089 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM XO XO XXX 0.88 9
ALTURA ANDREU MÁS, MARTÍN 4280 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM O XXO XXX 0.88 10
ALTURA CERVERA SEVERICHA, JUNE 3052 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF XO XXX 0.82 11
ALTURA FALCÓ GIL, LUCÍA 3067 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF XO XXX 0.82 11
ALTURA PINAZO MORA, LAIA JINGYUAN 3094 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF XO XXX 0.82 11
ALTURA CAMPOS TOMAS, JOEL 4124 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMPANAR BM XXX X
ALTURA GARCÍA DURÁN, KENZO 3069 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BM NP
ALTURA REPOLLÉS CAMPILLOS, NINA VALESKA 3097 VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO BF NP
ALTURA Triviño lopez, Brandon 4314 COLEGIO ARGOS BM NP


